
Tender No Item/ Nature of Work
Mode of Tender 

enquiry

Date of 

Publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding ( 

Single / 

Two bid 

system)

Last Date 

of receipt 

of tender

No.of 

tenders 

recd.

Nos and names of parties qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. and names of parties notqualified after 

technical evaluation

Whether 

contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/Ev

aluated L1

Contract No & Date Name of Contractor
Value of 

Contract (Rs.)

Scheduled 

date of 

completion 

of supplies

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

12646/24-1834 XILINX EDA TOOLS , XILINIX VIVADO. CPPP 13.04.2020 Two 24.04.2020 1 M/s. Avnet Asia, Singapore. Nil Yes CDFP/F20/1770 M/s. Avnet Asia Pte Ptd., Singapore. 6056555.00 6-8weeks

Tender No.293 Supply & Installation: ANSYS Electronics Enterprise Lic. Const. CPPP 03.04.2020 Two 06.05.2020 4 M/s.Trident Tech Labs Pvt.Ltd., Entuple Tech. Nil Yes CDFP/L20/7673 M/s.Entuple Technologies Pvt.Ltd.,Bangalore. 4903650.00 4weeks

M/s.Keysight Technologies, Cadence Design.

12659 Following  Items on Mahendra Scorpio  Vehicles , Camera, CPPP 21.05.2020 Two 16.06.2020 3 M/s. AVA Systems, Innovativies, Kaamney Nil Yes CDBG/L20/1730 M/s.Innovatiview., New Delhi. 15906240.00 30days

4 Channel  POE 1 HDD Mobile NVR Software,GPS Device, Electronics Pvt.Ltd.

Mounting bracket, fitting, fixtures etc.

12696/02-531-A Silver Plaque of 60grams, 100grams, 125grams, 130grams. Limited 12.06.2020 Single 19.06.2020 4 M/s.Viable Diamonds, Shailesh Silver palace. Nil Yes CDBG/L20/1731 M/s.Viable Diamonds., Indore M.P. 158205.00 8-10days

M/s.M.P. Bhama, P.N. Gadgil.

12500/22-2037 Desktop, Laptop, Window 10 MS Office H&B 2019. GeM 04.03.2020 Two 16.03.2020 1 M/s. Zaco Computers Pvt.Ltd., Mumbai. Nil Yes CDBG/L20/1735 M/s.Zaco Computers Pvt.Ltd., Mumbai. 80000.00 15days

GeM Contract: 511687764862875

12612/24-1813 Voltriq 32'' Smart Television. GeM 09.06.2020 Two 19.06.2020 1 M/s.Krishna Sales & Services. Nil Yes CDBG/L20/1734 M/s. Krishna Sales & Services., M.P. 15499.00 15days

GeM Contract: 5116877979618530

12679/24-1845 Molex Make: z QSFP  Direct Attach Cables Part. CPPP 22.05.2020 Two 02.07.2020 2 M/s.Avnet India Pvt.Ltd., Techtrix Solutions Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDFP/F20/1773 M/s.Avnet Asia Pte Ltd.,Singapore. 230519.00 4-6weeks

12687/24-1854 Dell Workstation- 3630 Tower 17 9th Gen, 16GB RAM. GeM Two 1 M/s.Transtek Infosys Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDFP/L20/7676 M/s.Transtek Infosys Pvt.Ltd., New Delhi. 119201.00 30days

GeM Contract: 511687709875059

12652/24-1843 Supply & Installation of: Mellanox Products. CPPP 13.05.2020 Two 03.06.2020 5 M/s.Micropoint Computers, Concept Information. Nil Yes CDFP/F20/1771 M/s.Micropoint Computers Pvt.Ltd., Singapore. 12425272.00 6weeks

M/s.Pace Business, Netweb Technologies. Through: Micorpoint computers, Mumbai.

M/s.Netware Systems Pvt.Ltd.

12655/24-1860 Supply & Installation of Spares. PCI-SIG Components. Limited 01.07.2020 Single 03.07.2020 1 M/s. PCI SIG., USA. Nil Yes CDFP/F20/1772 M/s.PCI-SIG., Beaverton QR USA. 119227.00

12748/02-0540 Silver Plaques of 60grams & 100 grams. Repeat order 15.07.2020 Two 1 M/s.Viable Diamonds., Indore M.P. Nil Yes CDBG/L20/1738 M/s.Viable Diamonds., Indore M.P. 50880.00 8-10days

12376/24-1802 Design, Manufacture, Assembly & Supply of High Speed CPPP 02.03.2020 Two 25.03.2020 2 M/s.C-DOT, Sienna Ecad Technologies Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDFP/L20/7672 M/s.Sienna Eead Technologies Pvt.Ltd., 9642342.00 16weeks

Printed circuit Boards & Mechanical Enclosures. Bangalore.

12704/12680 Supply of Amphenol Components. CPPP 01.07.2020 Two 09.07.2020 1 M/s.Brisk Electro Sales Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDFP/L20/7679 M/s.Brisk Electro Sales Pvt.Ltd.,Mumbai. 1386327.76 15weeks

12769 UPS Rack Mounted. Limited 17.07.2020 Single 20.07.2020 3 M/s.Namrata Power Systems., Sai Yash Techno. Nil Yes CDBG/L20/1737 M/s.Namrata Power Systems.,Pune. 24700.00

M/s.Pruthvi Power Systems.

12660/02-535 Renewal of Creative Cloud All apps-Adobe. CPPP 13.07.2020 Two 17.07.2020 3 M/s.LDS Infotech., Upsert Technologies Pvt.Ltd. Nil Yes CDBG/L20/1740 M/s.LDS Infotech., Pune. 66515.00 02weeks

M/s.Oddisys.

Details of Contracts / Purchase Orders concluded during July- 2020 by C-DAC, Pune(Main Bldg) above Rs. 15000/-


